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Al Khair Primary School Term Dates Sept 2023 to July 2024 
 

 
Autumn Term 

Monday 4th September                    INSET day 

Tuesday 5th September                     Start of Term 1 (school starts for all pupils) 

Friday 27th   October                           Last day of Half Term             

Monday 6th November                     INSET DAY 

Tuesday 7th November                      Start of 2nd half term for all pupils 

Friday 22nd December                       End of Autumn Term (half day till 12pm)    

Spring Term 

Monday 8th January                         INSET DAY 

Tuesday 9th January                           Start of Spring Term for all pupils 

Friday 9th February                           Last day of Half Term 

Monday 19th February                      Start of Second Half Term for all pupils                

Thursday 21st March                       End of Spring Term (half day till 12pm) (including Ramadhan and Eid break) 

Summer Term 

Monday 15th April                            INSET DAY  

Tuesday 16th April                            Start of summer Term for all pupils 

Monday 6th May                              Bank holiday 

Friday 24th May                                Half Term Break 

Monday 3rd June                              Start of Second Half Term 

Monday 17th June  Eid-Ul-Adha (2 days off) 

Wednesday 19th June                      End of Eid-Ul-Adha / children return to school 

Thursday 18th July                            End of Summer Term (half day till 12pm) 
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The school reserves the right to hold up to 2 extra INSET day during the academic year. 

 

Please note that these dates are subject to change depending upon religious holidays and adjusting of Inset 

days. 
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